Hallands Bordtennisforbund

Ungdomsserier sddra

Lagledare
Lag

Vaxtorps BolS 3
Markaryds BTK 1
Markaryds BTK 2
LBTK Serve

BTK Ratic 3, F
Halmstad BTK 3, F
Halmstad BTK 4
Halmstad BTK 5

Lagledare
Lag

Halmstad BTK 1
Halmstad BTK 2
BTK Ratic 1
Vaxtorps BolS 1
Falkenbergs BTK 1
Falkenbergs BTK 2

Lag som utgar
BTK Ratic 2
Vaxtorps BolS 2

Ungdomsserier norra

Lagledare
Lag

Kungsbacka BTK 3
Kungsbacka BTK 4
Kungsbacka BTK 5
Varbergs BTK 3
Varbergs BTK 4
Horreds BTK

Lagledare
Lag

Varberg 1
Varberg 2

AsalF 1

AsaIF 2
Kungsbacka BTK 1
Kungsbacka BTK 2

300-499

Lagledare

Jan-Erik Eriksson
Catharina Ahs
Krister Edvardsson
Johan Ostin

Ola Andersson
Fabian Akerstrom
Fabian Akerstrom
Fabian Akerstrom

500-800

Lagledare

Fabian Akerstrom
Fabian Akerstrom
Ola Andersson
Jan-Erik Eriksson
Filip Borgryd

Filip Borgryd

300-399

Lagledare

Per Arvidsson
Per Arvidsson
Per Arvidsson

Anders Koch

400-599

Lagledare

Jorgen Schelander
Johan Hellsten
Per Arvidsson
Per Arvidsson

Tfn

070-5857836
070-3158650
070-4687029
070-9102266
076-6007512
076-8531332
076-8531332
076-8531332

Tfn

076-8531332
076-8531332
076-6007512
070-5857836
072-7020409
072-7020409

Tfn

072-2256443
072-2256443
072-2256443

073-9359317

Tfn

073-0765690
073-4037575
072-2256443
072-2256443

Epost
janneblady@gmail.com

annacattaw@gmail.com
kred@hotmail.com
johanostin@yahoo.com

bengt-ola.andersson@btkratic.se
fabian@halmstadbtk.se
fabian@halmstadbtk.se
fabian@halmstadbtk.se

Epost

fabian@halmstadbtk.se
fabian@halmstadbtk.se
bengt-ola.andersson@btkratic.se
janneblady@gmail.com

filipjjb@gmail.com
filipjjb@gmail.com

Epost

per.arvid@hotmail.com
per.arvid@hotmail.com
per.arvid@hotmail.com

anders.koch84@gmail.com

Epost

anammapost@gmail.com
johan.hellsten@gmail.com
per.arvid@hotmail.com
per.arvid@hotmail.com
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